
Sale Reports
Attn! Com rations

Public Auction
Sat., May 9,1998

9:00AM Sharp
1100Schucks Road, Bel Air, Maryland. TakeRt. 22

East to Rt. On Shucks Rd., 1 Mile On Right.
CASE 580 K 4x4 Ext Backhoe, 1969 Lincoln,

1986 Ford Van, International Tractor MDL. 244 w/5'
Woods Mower 525 Hrs , 1984 Nissan P/U, Plumbing
Supplies and Equip., Welder Floor jack; Eng. hoist,
Man hole covers & frames. Rigid pipe thread eqdip.,
PVC pipe, brass, copper fittings, valves, Horse Drawn
Sleigh, Old Sleds; Saw Zails, Miter Saws, Pumps, H D.
Power Tools, and much more.
No Buyers Premium, Food Avail, All Items Sold
As/Is. Cash or Approved Check.
Not Responsible for accidents, Additional
Advertising to follow.

Jeffrey Vaughn Auctions
410-399-4222

SfflPE ESTATE $8,690 Wednesday at
SALE a public auction held

A chipendale-style for the Jack Shipe
line press brought estate, Sinking Spring

2nd Annual
FARM EQUIPMENT

CONSIGNMENT AUCTION
9 May 98

9 a.m. - ??

Triple B Sales
Barrick, Bricker & Barrick

455 Center Road
Newville, PA 17241

TRACTORS*
FARM EQUIPMENT
LAWN & GARDEN

TRUCKLOAD OF TOYS
TRUCK LOAD OF NEWMERCHANDISE

HAND & GARDEN TOOLS
*Tractors will be sold at Noon

Toy Museum and store will be open
Lunch Stand provided

All American Auction Service PA Lie #RY 11L
Consignments will be accepted until 8 Mav 98

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
SECURED CREDITOR ORDERS

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION
of FALLSTON UTILITIES, INC.

Will sell the following located at the shop and yard of Fallston Utilities, Inc., 4539
Sykesville Road, Finksburg, Carroll County, Maryland - Approximately twelve miles
off Interstate 70 on Route 32 North, Follow Signs to Sale Site - on:

THURSDAY, MAY 14, 1998
9:30 A.M.

(7) HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS (7)
1996 KOMATSU PC3OO-LC-6LC; CATERPILLAR 330L; KOEHRING 6644; KOEHRING 6625;
KOMATSU PC-120; INSLEY H-1500-C; KOEHRING 266; (2) MORGAN-RUN Pad Foot
Trench Compactor.

(6) CRAWLER LOADERS & DOZER (6)
CATERPILLAR 963; CATERPILLAR 9538; CATERPILLAR 955L; CATERPILLAR 951 C;
TEREX D750

(5) RUBBER TIRE LOADERS (5)
FIAT ALLIS FRIS, FIAT ALLIS 6*58; FIAT ALLIS FRI2B; FIAT ALLIS FR10B; FIAT ALLIS
FRIO.

LOADER BACKHOES & FORKLIFT
CASE 680 L 4x4; JCB 14008 4x4; JCB 3C; CASE 585D

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT
INGERSOLLRAND SPF 48DD Pad Foot Vibr. Roller; TAMPO RSI 6 Smooth Drum Vib. Roller;
BOMAG BWI7OD Smooth Drum Vib. Roller; INGERSOLL RAND FXI3O Pad Foot Vib. Trench
Roller; WACKER WDH-86-110 Pad Foot Vib. Trench Roller.

MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTOR’S EQUIPMENT
ARROW HJI2SOR Hydra Hammer; (2) INGERSOLL RAND 160CFM Portable Air
Compressor: INGERSOLL RAND 175 CFM Portable Air Compressor: HMI 1850 Skid Loader;
HMI 105 Hoe Attachment; MASSEY FERGUSON 1135 Tractor; FORD 1220 Tractor, 4WD;
Bolt on Asphalt Cutting Wheel; FORD 5’ Blade; 5” Stone Rake; GEORGIA BOY Backfill
Trencher; AIR-LOC Low Air Pressure Testing System; AMIDA Portable Arrow Board; DITCH
WITCH Boring Machine: WALK BEHIND DITCH WITCH; Straw Blowers: Shaker Head; Straw
Choppers: Portable Concrete Mixer; FORD 105 A 5’ Tiller; WOODS 8106 Rotary Mower; (6)
Skid Mounted Fuel Tanks w/Pumps; WACKER Plate Tampers; TARGET Pac 111 Concrete Saw;
STIHL Chain Saws; Pipe Lazers; Levels; Vacuum Testers; Sanitary Test Equipment; Pipe
Tapping Machines; Ladders; Jack Hammers; (8) NEXTEL Truck Mounted Phone Radios;
Contractor’s: Signs & Cones; Gab Cans; Water Hoses of All Sizes; Chain & Binders; Cable &

Nylon Slings; Scrap Metal; Steel Street Plates; Cutting Edges; Wheelbarrows; Large Quantity
of Iron & PVC Pipe; Lots of Cast Iron & PVC Fittings; Drainage Grates & Many Other
Miscellaneous Items.

VEHICLES
1989 FREIGHTLINER T/A Dump Truck; 1986 GMC 7000 Mounted FINN 1-160 Hydroseeder;
1990 INTERNATIONAL 4900 Flat Bed Dump; 1981 IHC 1854 S/A Lube Service truck; 1976
FORD F6OO S/A Water Truck; 1990 FORD F Super Duty XLT Lariat Service Truck; 1996
CHEVROLET Tahoo LT4x4; 1984 FORD F350 1-Ton Dump; 1990 DODGE 250 Pickup: 1989
FORDF2SO Custom Pickup; 1989 FORD Fl5O XLT Lariat 4x4 Pickup: 1988 FORD 250
Custom Pickup: 1987 CHEVROLET Custom Deluxe 20 Pickup: 1986 FORD 250XL Pickup;
GENERAL 18 Ton Tag-a-long w/Air Brakes; (4) Storage Trailers; (3) 20’ Sea Containers.

SHOP EQUIPMENT & COMPONENTS
Hydraulic Hose Machine; Waste Oil Recovery Tank; Parts Washer; Shop Press; Jacks & Jack
Stands: Engine Hoist & Stands: Drill Press; Storage Cabinets: Bolts Bins - Loaded; Work
Benches: Tool Boxes; Portable Ladders; Vises; Bench Grinders; Large Assortment of Hand
Tools; Belts; Fuel & Air Filters; Miscellaneous Parts; Parts Supplies for Vehicles & Equipment;
Very Large Supply of Good Shop Equipment.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Some of the best, well maintained, low hours equipment sold this
year. Plan to attend! Each piece positively sells to the highest bidder without limit, minimum
or reservations.
SALES MANAGER: Chuck Lewis, (410) 977-4235
AUCTIONEERS: James C. Cochran, Charles Lewis

CALL (301) 739-0538 FOR FREE COLOR BROCHURE!
Also to be offered day of sale is the REAL ESTATE for Fallston Utilities - Shop & Yard includ-
ing Nice Home with Walkout Office in Basement.

0 CochranJames G.
Cochran

Auctioneer
AUCTIONEERS & ASSOCIATES LTD.

ProttulontlAuctlonetrt AAppnltert Sine• 1973
Main Office: 7704 Maplcvllle Rd., P.O. Box 222, Boonaboro, MD 21713-0222

(301) 730-0538 • TOLL FREE(MD) 1-800-310-2844 • FAX (301) 432-2844
PA Lie. «(A5000832-L)

NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED • AWAI

Thomas E.
Bikle
Clerk

WINNING AUCTIONEERS SINCE 1972

at Gouglersville
Banquet
Reading.

There were 368
registered bidders
from 14 states.

$1,155; and three
blown and molden
decanters, $1,072.50.

Other highlights
included a Peter Derr
brass tasting ladle,
$6,050; a large L.J.
Cruise oil-on-canvas of
an American Indian
campsite, $4,290; a
pumpkin birds
appliqued quilt,
$4,070; two-piece
Dutch cupboards,
$3,850 to $2,210; a
papier mache witch
candy container,
$3,630; an A. Dod
brass protractor,
$3,520; a Victorian
junior hanging hall
lamp, $2,420; Oriental
rugs, $2,365, $1,980,
$BBO, $797.50,
$632.50 and $412.50;
signed L.J. Cruise still
lifes, $2,035, $1,430
and $1,210; a two-
piece cupboard,

Also sold were a
salesman sample
bureau with mirror,
$935; a leaded hang-
ing light, $880; a paint
decorated footstool,
$852.50; a walnut
saltbox, $852.50 jelly
cupboards, $797.50 to
$525.50; an unsigned
coverlet, $770; a pair
ofGrecian key-pattern
decanters, $770; a
wrought-iron star
spatula, $770; an
unsigned L.J. Cruise
oil-on-board of gold-
fish, $742.40; a dry
sink, $687.50;
Regulator clocks,
$632.50 to $302.50; an
appliqued eagle quilt,
$605; a dry sink, $605;
an Empire chest,
$605; a Southern face
jug, $605; an
appliqued tree of life
quilt, $577.50; deer
candy containers,
$577.50; a pewter
bowl, $550; a Remmy
stoneware crock, $440;
a needlepoint sampler,
$550; a copper tea ket-

-1 tie, $550; a three-piece
salesman sample
bentwood parlor set,
$440; lamp burners,
$522.50 to $242; mis-
cellaneous lamp parts,

$1,705; a Kesther doll,
$1,705; a bucket
bench, $1,650; 1842
Kauffman coverlets,
$1,650 to $1,210; a
Christopher Shearer
oil-on-canvas, $1,485;
a Victorian bookcase
desk, $1,485; a gaudy
Dutch teapot, $1,210;
a butterfly Windsor
settee, $1,045; an owl
papier mache lantern,

/ ESTATE AUCTION OF \

FURNITURE - HOUSEHOLD
GOODS - FARM & GARDEN

EQUIPMENT
Also Selling Tools From Local

Automobile Repair Shop
MONDAY, MAY 4th, 1998

Starting 8 A.M.
INSPECTION - SUNDAY,

MAY 3rd, 1998
4:00 to 6:00 P.M.

This is only a Partial Listing,
Sale will be all day

HOUSEHOLD
Fine Mahog. dbl. bedroom suite, Oak furni-
ture, blanket chest, bureaus and chest draw-
ers, 3 pc. Maple bedroom suite, dinette sets,
Speed Queen wringer washer, washstands,
Cherry slant front desk, Cherry drop leaf
table, chairs & server, Zenith color console
TV, wing back chair, other living room furni-
ture, 6 pc. modern bedroom suite, box
springs & mattresses, jewelry, small electri-
cal kitchen appliances, microwave, post-
cards, sweeper, floor & table lamps, lamp
table sets, organ stool.

FARM & GARDEN EQUIPMENT
Farmall H tractor in nice condition, Economy
tractor, 2 bot. trailer plow, JD disc, dump
rake, sickle mower, hammer mill, cement
block making machine, air compressor, lawn
cart, straw cutter, 220 elec, shop heater,
Sears riding mower, Like New Ariens power
mower, large lot garden tools, etc.

GARAGE EQUIPMENT
Snap-On Engine analysis machine, wheel
balancing machine, bear drum lathe, small
tools, etc.

(10% BUYERS PREMIUM)
Order of Sale (Times are Approximate)
8 A.M. - Box Lots
9 A.M. - China, Glassware, Jewelry,
Household Goods, Etc.
1 P.M. - Furniture, Antiques
2 P.M. - Farm & Garden Equipment,
Followed by Garage Equipment
Auctioneers:

'

Samuel M. & Philip D. Ferraro
AU276-L
Phone (610)775-2000
We are located approximately 10 miles north
of Shady Maple on Route 625

auction carrai

1540 New Holland
\ Reading, PA 19607 * s

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 2,19M-825

$495; and a chain-dri-
ven clown toy, $495.

Among the other
items sold were doll-
house miniatures,
$495, $275, $231 and
$198; Schmidt strain-
ers, $495; a chest of
drawers, $467.50; a
blanket chest,
$467.50; an eight-
piece chamber set,
$467.50; Russell
Henry pottery bowls,
$451 to $192.50; a
116-piece Indian-pat-
tem dinner set, $440;
a two-piece cupboard,
$440; an Empire table,
$440; an Abbey trans-
fer platter, $440; an
Adirondack settee,
$418; a 13-piece
Staffordshire turkey
set, $413; a blanket
chest, $412.50; a 92-
piece Limoges dinner
set, $412.50; a police-
man candy container,
$385; a mahogany
table, $385; a minia-
ture chest, $385; an
appliqued green-and-
white signed quilt,
$363; three celluloid
animals, $357.50; a
Falk oil-on-board,
$357.50; a marble-top
washstand, $357.50;
and a softwood wash-
stand, $357.50.

Also sold were a
salesman sample jelly
cupboard, $357.50; a
straw bear, $357.50;
marbles, $330, $165
and $110; a mahogany
bureau and bed, $330;
a flow-blue teapot,
$330; papier mache
nodders, $330 to $220;
a needlepoint sampler,
$330; a woodbox,
$330; a brass pie
crimper, $308;
unsigned L.J. Cruise
paintings, $302.50,
$275 and $165; Bible
bottles, $302.50 to
$275; a cast-iron
match safe, $302.50; a
child's tea set,
$302.50; a round
table, $302.50; a
mahogany bachelor's
chest, $302.50; a
Richardson pewter
teapot, $302.50; a
Schmidt ladle, $297; a
box of latches, $297; a
brass Rayo lamp,
$286; a redware plate,
$286; drop-leaftables,
$286 to $275; a stork
candy container, $275;
a pineapple butter
mold; $275; a tin can-
dle mold, $264; histor-
ical society magazines,
$264; a marble-top
table, $264; a butter-
mold tray, $253; a doll
trunk, $253; and a
Tiffany and Co. ster-
ling ladle, $231.

The sale was con-
ducted by Cathy M.
Pennypacker-Andrews
Auction Centre Inc.,
Shillington.

n

Hall,


